01/02/2022

01/02/2022
01/02/2022
01/02/2022
01/02/2022
04/02/2022

07/02/2022
07/02/2022
07/02/2022
10/02/2022
11/02/2022
11/02/2022
14/02/2022

14/02/2022

17/02/2022
17/02/2022
18/02/2022

18/02/2022
18/02/2022

18/02/2022
18/02/2022

18/02/2022
18/02/2022
18/02/2022
18/02/2022
18/02/2022
18/02/2022
18/02/2022
18/02/2022
18/02/2022
18/02/2022

18/02/2022

18/02/2022

18/02/2022
18/02/2022
18/02/2022
18/02/2022
18/02/2022

18/02/2022
18/02/2022
18/02/2022
18/02/2022
18/02/2022

20/02/2022
22/02/2022

Robert Flake

Andrew Mason

Survey Monkey

Eden

Kestrel Services Ltd
Public Works Loan Board

Petty Cash

Gift Vouchers

All Star

HSBC

Southern Electric
Moneymaster
Southern Electric

Southern Electric

Normans of Scarborough Ltd
Normans of Scarborough Ltd
Hedon Insurance Ltd

Elcocks Ltd
LPL Ltd

Signal Telecom
Southern Electric

Visual Security Systems
Penelope Payroll

F Waites & Sons

KCOM

KC Communications

Fire Protection Services Ltd
Driffield Electrical Supplies
Everything But The Product
Everything But The Product
Everything But The Product

Everything But The Product

Everything But The Product

Everything But The Product
Everything But The Product
Cherry's Country Hardware Ltd
D&D Taylor Eng

Minster Cleaning Services

HNS Publishing
Randles Ltd
Screwfix

Medal Studio
Rototek Ltd

Southern Electric

British Gas Business

Driffield Town Council

Approved Expenditure February 2022

110947

110948
110972
110972
DD
DD

110949pc
110950
DD

DD

DD

TR

DD

DD

110951
110951
110952

110953
110954

110955
110956

110957
110958
110959
110960
110960
110961
110962
110963
110963
110963

110963

110963

110963
110963
110964
110965
110966

110967
110968
110969
110970
110971

DD
DD

90.00

90.00
384.00
300.00
354.00

9,434.77

500.00
900.00
396.72
178.13
18.46
1,807.90
88.11

211.37

514.18
92.21
510.57

342.48
177.60

91.22
470.90

546.00
115.20
48.40
84.00
78.94
126.00
78.14
703.60
80.00
150.00

280.00

405.00

120.00
703.00

71.98
176.38
819.74

234.00
355.20

67.33
246.00
326.40

19.74
152.15

64.00
50.00
59.00

66.12

3.08

4.19

10.06

85.70
15.37
78.43

57.08
29.60

15.20
78.48

91.00
19.20

8.07
14.00
13.16
21.00
13.02

12.00
29.40
136.62

39.00
59.20
11.22
41.00
54.40

0.94

7.24

4021

4006
4034
4220
4034
4059

203
580
4020
4039
4110
201
4113

4113

4220
4031
4024

4023
4033

4030
4238

4105
4009
4023
4105
4052
4056
4021
4087
4132
4802

4131

4132

4802
4087
4021
4023
4004

4034
4005
4023
4132
4022

4110
4052

102

101
103
103
103
104

102
103
106

106

106

103
103
102

102
103

103
104

106
101
102
106
104
104
102
107
107
107

107

107

107
107
102
102
101

103
101
102
107
102

106
104

90.00

90.00
320.00
250.00
295.00

9,434.77

500.00
900.00
330.60
178.13
15.38
1,807.90
83.92

201.31

428.48
76.84
432.14

285.40
148.00

76.02
392.42

455.00
96.00
40.33
70.00
65.78

105.00
65.12

703.60
80.00

150.00

280.00

405.00

120.00
703.00

59.98
146.98
683.12

195.00
296.00

56.11
205.00
272.00

18.80
14491

Trailer board for
bowser

CH caretaking
Subscription

Ipad

Health and Safety

Skerne Park
repayment

Petty Cash

Gift Vouchers

Fuel

Total charges
Market electricity
Weekly adjustment

North St PC
electricity

Cross Hill PC
electricity

Desk
Stationery

Cherry Picker
LOLER

Various equipment

Computer
assistance

Telephone/broadban

Skerne Pk
electricity

CCTV Jan 22
Payroll services
Various

CCTV

CH broadband
Cass Hall repairs
Lamp

Christmas designs
Cass Bah Posters

Loyalty Card Prize
poster x 2

WRW website
additions/work

Fairy posters &
Aladdin

Loyalty Card
Christmas designs
Mudguard

Iron

PC Cleaning
weekdays Feb

TT job advert
PC cleaning Jan
Various
Platinum Medals
Grit bins x 4

Market electricity

Cass Hall gas



22/02/2022
24/02/2022
24/02/2022
26/02/2022

28/02/2022
28/02/2022
28/02/2022

British Gas Business
SLCC

GIFT VOUCHERS
Southern Electric

Southern Electric
Southern Electric
Southern Electric

DD
110972
110973

DD

DD
DD
DD

243.43
294.00
1,000.00
127.66

24.69
28.85
16.36

40.57

6.07

117
1.37
0.77

4050
4145

580
4050

4110
4110
4110

104
108

104

106
106
106

202.86 MW gas
294.00 Membership
1,000.00 GIFT VOUCHER

121.59 Market Walk
electricity

23.52 Market electricity
27.48 Market electricity
15.59 Market electricity



